
Term Month Week W/b Theme Staff Fundamental British Values Notes

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A

Te
rm

 1

Se
pt

O
ct

Te
rm

 2

N
ov

D
ec

Te
rm

 3 Ja
n

Fe
b

Fe
b

M
ar

ch

Te
rm

 5

Ap
r

M
ay

6

Ju
ne

01/09

08/09

15/09

22/09

29/09

06/10

13/10

20/10

3/11

10/11

17/11

24/11

1/12

8/12

15/12

5/1

12/1

19/1

26/1

2/2

9/2

23/2

2/3

9/3

16/3

23/3

30/3

20/4

27/4

4/5

11/5

18/5

1/6

8/6

15/6

Welcome back / Sky High Expectations TY  Rule of Law  Mutual Respect
and Tolerance

Prefect Welcome LC  Mutual Respect and
Tolerance

Celebrating diversity / National Inclusion week /
multiculture say launch MH  Mutual Respect and

Tolerance Y11 - Gryphon assembly

Languages & Cultures / European day of
languages MH  Individual Liberty Y11 - Yeovil assembly 

Understanding alternative views MC  Individual Liberty  Mutual
Respect and Tolerance

Y11 - Mon - Maths Revision, Thur - Strode
assembly / Fri - English revision assembly

Dyslexia awareness week LC  Mutual Respect and
Tolerance Y11 Thursday Science

Understanding Mental Health / World Mental
Health Day Student  Rule of Law  Mutual Respect

and Tolerance

Celebration Assemblies HoKs

Zimbabwe celebration MH  Mutual Respect and
Tolerance

Dyslexia Awareness week / Antibullying week LC  Individual Liberty  Mutual
Respect and Tolerance

Celebrating +ve male role models / International
Mens Day SC  Mutual Respect and

Tolerance

Understanding how Parliament works / UK
Parliament week THe Democracy

70th Anniversary of Rosa Parks bus boycot MC  Rule of Law  Individual
Liberty

Anti-Bullying ST  Mutual Respect and
Tolerance

Celebration Assemblies HoKs

Setting goals for the new year TY  Individual Liberty

Breaking Down Barriers / World Religion Day Jan
18th

 Mutual Respect and
Tolerance

International Day of Education MB  Individual Liberty

Remembering the Holocaust / Holocaust Memorial
Day CC  Mutual Respect and

Tolerance

MC  Mutual Respect and
Tolerance

Responsible digital citizenship / Safer Internet Day KW  Rule of Law  Individual
Liberty

The Power of Stories / World Book Day MD  Individual Liberty

Celebrating Women in Science / International
Womans Day + British Science Week RP  Individual Liberty  Mutual

Respect and Tolerance

Chinese new year MH  Mutual Respect and
Tolerance

Celebrating different ways of thinking &
Communicating / Neurodiversity celebration week LC  Mutual Respect and

Tolerance

World Water Day March 22nd MB  Rule of Law  Mutual Respect
and Tolerance

Celebration Assemblies HoKs

Month of the Military Child (TP) TP  Mutual Respect and
Tolerance

International Workers' Day , History of workers
rights (Hums) Hums Democracy  Individual

Liberty

Nelson Mandela Election (MH) MH Democracy  Mutual Respect
and Tolerance

Mental Health Awareness Week  Individual Liberty  Mutual
Respect and Tolerance

Knife Crime Awareness Week  Rule of Law  Individual
Liberty

Pride Month (MC) MC  Individual Liberty  Mutual
Respect and Tolerance

World Day Against Child Labour (June 12th) TBC  Rule of Law

Magna Carta (THe) THe Democracy  Rule of Law

LGBT+ History / Historical LGBT+ figures

HALF TERM HALF TERM

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

HALF TERM HALF TERM

EASTER BREAK EASTER BREAK

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Y11 Exams assembly

Virtual

Virtual

Y11 MP assembly - P2 Friday



Term Month Week W/b Theme Staff Fundamental British Values Notes
Te

rm
 6

Ju
ly

B
A

B
A

22/6

29/6

6/7

13/7

110 years of Battle of the Somme (MC) MC  Mutual Respect and
Tolerance

250th anniversary of the USA's independence (CC) CC Democracy  Individual
Liberty

Sports Day VH

Celebration Assemblies (HoKS) HoKs

SUMMER HOLIDAYS SUMMER HOLIDAYS


