Term	Month	Week	W/b	Theme	Staff	Fundamental British Values	Notes
Term 1	Sept	⋖	01/09	Welcome back / Sky High Expectations	TY	Rule of Law Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
		ш	08/09	Prefect Welcome	LC	Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
		<	15/09	Celebrating diversity / National Inclusion week / multiculture say launch	мн	Mutual Respect and Tolerance	Y11 - Gryphon assembly
		m	22/09	Languages & Cultures / European day of languages	мн	Individual Liberty	Y11 - Yeovil assembly
		⋖	29/09	Understanding alternative views	мс	Individual Liberty Mutual Respect and Tolerance	Y11 - Mon - Maths Revision, Thur - Strode assembly / Fri - English revision assembly
		m	06/10	Dyslexia awareness week	LC	Mutual Respect and Tolerance	Y11 Thursday Science
	Oct	<	13/10	Understanding Mental Health / World Mental Health Day	Student	Rule of Law Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
		ω.	20/10	Celebration Assemblies	HoKs		
				HALF TERM			HALF TERM
		A	3/11	Zimbabwe celebration	МН	Mutual Respect and Tolerance	Y11 Exams assembly
	Nov	æ	10/11	Dyslexia Awareness week / Antibullying week	LC	Individual Liberty Mutual Respect and Tolerance	Virtual
2	ž	4	17/11	Celebrating +ve male role models / International Mens Day	sc	Mutual Respect and Tolerance	Virtual
Term 2		8	24/11	Understanding how Parliament works / UK Parliament week	THe	Democracy	Y11 MP assembly - P2 Friday
		٧	1/12	70th Anniversary of Rosa Parks bus boycot	мс	Rule of Law Individual Liberty	
	Dec	æ	8/12	Anti-Bullying	ST	Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
		٧	15/12	Celebration Assemblies	HoKs		
				CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY			CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
Term 3		œ	5/1	Setting goals for the new year	TY	Individual Liberty	
	Jan	∢	12/1	Breaking Down Barriers / World Religion Day Jan 18th		Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
		m	19/1	International Day of Education	МВ	Individual Liberty	
		٧	26/1	Remembering the Holocaust / Holocaust Memorial Day	сс	Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
	Feb	8	2/2	LGBT+ History / Historical LGBT+ figures	мс	Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
	Ľ	4	9/2	Responsible digital citizenship / Safer Internet Day	KW	Rule of Law Individual Liberty	
				HALF TERM			HALF TERM
	Feb	m	23/2	The Power of Stories / World Book Day	MD	Individual Liberty	
	March	∢	2/3	Celebrating Women in Science / International Womans Day + British Science Week	RP	Individual Liberty Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
		m	9/3	Chinese new year	мн	Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
		⋖	16/3	Celebrating different ways of thinking & Communicating / Neurodiversity celebration week	LC	Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
		ω.	23/3	World Water Day March 22nd	МВ	Rule of Law Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
		∢	30/3	Celebration Assemblies	HoKs		
				EASTER BREAK			EASTER BREAK
	Apr	m	20/4	Month of the Military Child (TP)	TP	Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
Term 5		⋖	27/4	International Workers' Day , History of workers rights (Hums)	Hums	Democracy Individual Liberty	
	Мау	m	4/5	Nelson Mandela Election (MH)	мн	Democracy Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
		∢	11/5	Mental Health Awareness Week		Individual Liberty Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
		ω.	18/5	Knife Crime Awareness Week		Rule of Law Individual Liberty	
				HALF TERM			HALF TERM
	June	⋖	1/6	Pride Month (MC)	мс	Individual Liberty Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
		ω.	8/6	World Day Against Child Labour (June 12th)	ТВС	Rule of Law	
9	-F	∢	15/6	Magna Carta (THe)	THe	Democracy Rule of Law	

Term	Month	Week	W/b	Theme	Staff	Fundamental British Values	Notes
Term		8	22/6	110 years of Battle of the Somme (MC)	МС	Mutual Respect and Tolerance	
_	July	٧	29/6	250th anniversary of the USA's independence (CC)	СС	Democracy Individual Liberty	
		В	6/7	Sports Day	VH		
		A	13/7	Celebration Assemblies (HoKS)	HoKs		
				SUMMER HOLIDAYS			SUMMER HOLIDAYS